Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Ceiling lamp PROLUMEN SmartGlow Linear 1500 black 230V 36W 4000im

CRI90 50° 1P20 DALI 3000-6500K WARM TO COLD
Product code 17772

Ergonomic office light with adjustable color temperature, featuring an aesthetic and compact design that
fits into any modern office.

SmartGlow illuminates both the desk and the room - the light beam shines both downwards and upwards.
The upward-directed light makes the room feel more spacious.

The luminaire has an exceptionally good UGR value, meaning the light beam is not uncomfortable for the
eyes and glare is minimal.

If you want to make your space even more impressive, it is possible to order this luminaire in a
connectable version, allowing the linear ceiling light to extend throughout the entire room.

In addition to its good looks, SmartGlow is easy to install and control thanks to its patented lockable plug.
It can be mounted suspended, surface-mounted, or recessed. As a bonus, it features HCL intelligent control
with Casambi, presence, and daylight sensors.

Contact our sales team, and we will plan a top-notch lighting solution for your spaces!
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Correlated colour temperature 3000K-6500K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Led chip

Power supply

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Ugr

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package

Casing colour

Casing material

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class
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4000lumens
111Im/W

5 years
SMD2835
BOKE
Prolumen
230V

0.90

DALI

36W

36W

50°
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IP20
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
1550.0mm
65.0mm
85.0mm
1pc

black
aluminium
indoor use
-10 - +30°C
CE
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http://www.bokedriver.com
http://www.prolumen.ee

