



Ceiling lamp Prolumen SmartGlow Linear 1500 black 230V 36W 4000lm CRI90 50° IP20 DALI 3000K-6500K

Product code 17772

Ergonomic office light with adjustable color temperature, featuring an aesthetic and compact design that fits into any modern office.

SmartGlow illuminates both the desk and the room - the light beam shines both downwards and upwards. The upward-directed light makes the room feel more spacious.

The luminaire has an exceptionally good UGR value, meaning the light beam is not uncomfortable for the eyes and glare is minimal.

If you want to make your space even more impressive, it is possible to order this luminaire in a connectable version, allowing the linear ceiling light to extend throughout the entire room.

In addition to its good looks, SmartGlow is easy to install and control thanks to its patented lockable plug. It can be mounted suspended, surface-mounted, or recessed. As a bonus, it features HCL intelligent control with Casambi, presence, and daylight sensors.

Contact our sales team, and we will plan a top-notch lighting solution for your spaces!

Correlated colour temperature	3000K-6500K
Luminous flux	4000lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	111lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Led chip	SMD2835
Power supply	BOKE
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	DALI
Output	36W
Maximum output	36W
Lens angle	50°
Cri	90
Ugr	6
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Length	1550.0mm
Width	65.0mm
Height	85.0mm
In package	1pc
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-10 - +30°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	

